NULED

FICHA TECNICA
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GENERALES

Luminaria serie interior para riel magnético 48v
20mm, potencia 6W, temperatura de color 2700K a
4000k, optica 24°y 40°, IP20.
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TEMPERATURA
DE COLOR

POTENCIA

FLUJO LUMINOSO

VOLTAJE

CRI

LED

APERTURA

DIMENSIONES
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1575 cd

2700K
3000 K
4000 K

6w

500Ilm/m

48V DC
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